Resultat opggrelse 2019:

Indtaegter:

Kontingenter og stgtte til de blinde og dgve:

Udgifter:

Stgtte til bgrns skolegang i Akwamu:
Gebyrer:

Udgifter i alt:

Resultat:
Overfgrt fra 2018:

Til disposition 2020:

Balance:
Saldo pa konti pr. 30/12 2019:
Konto (585)

Konto (880)

| alt:

12.906 kr.

15.730 kr.
860 kr.

16.590 kr.

- 3.684 kr.

12.032 kr.

8.348 kr.

-4 kr.

8.352 kr.

8.348 kr.






